
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
130.03 FT, S 1326.36 FT, W
797.27 FT, N 1326.58 FT TO N

SAYE LAWRENCE T/SAYE MARTHA S
480 NW FROG HOLLOW WAY
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

13-2S-16-01603-130

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

13216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
07/28/2022 SPF

04/20/2023 kellen 38.74 15,567 188,700 10,567 5,000
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3

191,058
2,500
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67,805

141,320
HX HB 51,411

89,909
387,258

0

389,739

0799/1402 11/01/1991 WD Q V 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

LAWRENCE T & MARTHA
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SALE:1:1: 25.60 ACRES

BLDG:1:1: SOUT MH

18853 SFR 274 10/18/2001

1997HX Base Yr

480 NW FROG HOLLOW WAY, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,919 115.4440 129.30 248,127 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1598

BAS 1,598 100 1,598 159,098

FOP 293 30 88 8,761

FSP 177 40 71 7,069

UGR 360 45 162 16,129

2,428 1,919 191,058

BAS= W23 S12 FSP= W26 S9  R3 U3  E15 S2 E8 N8$ S8 W8 N2 W15
D3 L3  S7 FOP= S20 E37 N6 W31 N11 W3  U3 L3 $  R3 D3  E3 S11
E31 S6  R3 D3  E6  U3 R3  N48$ UGR= E7 N12 W30 S12 E23$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,500

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 37.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 188,700

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 37.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,567


